Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Brightmore - (1101232) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.61
1:06.89
2:47.67

39.62
1:29.33
3:48.37

32.94
1:12.48

39.49
1:22.00
2:44.90

SC Time

30.00
1:05.60
2:21.38
4:58.18

38.19
1:22.67
3:01.64

33.28
1:12.41

36.63
1:16.77
2:41.46
2:43.62
5:50.52

1:14.85

Converted
to SC

29.90
1:05.60
2:45.60

38.80
1:27.90
3:46.00

32.40
1:11.40

39.00
1:21.00
2:42.50

Converted
to LC

30.70
1:06.90
2:23.80
5:02.90

39.00
1:24.20
3:04.50

33.80
1:13.50

37.20
1:17.80
2:43.50
2:46.00
5:55.50

1:14.80

LC WA
Pts

458
461
304
398
369
218
407
448
314
341

447

SC WA
Pts

446
449
474
466
409
429
406
393
415
327
365
399
413
403
430

Date

26/07/15
27/07/15
20/01/13
25/07/15
16/11/13
20/01/13
24/07/15
25/04/15
29/1114
26/04/14

24/07/15

Date

05/07/15
05/07/15
19/07/15
18/07/15
05/07/15
06/10/15
18/07/15
05/07/15
11/10/14
18/06/16
12/10/14
19/07/15
21/06/14
02/11/14
06/10/15

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Sheffield City 25th B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Sheffield City B Grade Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
DMASA Individual Championships 2015 (‘'The Mets')
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Leeds
Swansea
Sheffield
Leeds
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Derby

Adwick

Licence

WL150507
WL150507
NE3218
WL150507
NE3415
NE3218
WL150507
NE150262
NE4498
NE4173
WL150507

License

NE150893
NE150893
NE150503
NE150503
NE150893
NE151994
NE150503
NE150893
NE14602
NE160150
NE14602
NE150503
NE4111
EM4813
NE151994
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