Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Brightmore - (1101232) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.61	29.90	458	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
100 Freestyle	1:06.89	1:05.60	461	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
200 Freestyle	2:47.67	2:45.60	304	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	NE3218	3
50 Breaststroke	39.62	38.80	398	25/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
100 Breaststroke	1:29.33	1:27.90	369	16/11/13	Sheffield City 25th B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE3415	3
200 Breaststroke	3:48.37	3:46.00	218	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	NE3218	3
50 Butterfly	32.94	32.40	407	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1
100 Butterfly	1:12.48	1:11.40	448	25/04/15	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	NE150262	3
50 Backstroke	39.49	39.00	314	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE4498	3
100 Backstroke	1:22.00	1:21.00	341	26/04/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	NE4173	3
200 Individual Medley	2:44.90	2:42.50	447	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	WL150507	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Leve
50 Freestyle	30.00	30.70	446	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3
100 Freestyle	1:05.60	1:06.90	449	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3
200 Freestyle	2:21.38	2:23.80	474	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150503	3
400 Freestyle	4:58.18	5:02.90	466	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150503	3
50 Breaststroke	38.19	39.00	409	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3
100 Breaststroke	1:22.67	1:24.20	429	06/10/15	DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')	Adwick	NE151994	4
200 Breaststroke	3:01.64	3:04.50	406	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150503	3
50 Butterfly	33.28	33.80	393	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	NE150893	3
100 Butterfly	1:12.41	1:13.50	415	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	NE14602	2
50 Backstroke	36.63	37.20	327	18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	NE160150	3
100 Backstroke	1:16.77	1:17.80	365	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	NE14602	2
200 Backstroke	2:41.46	2:43.50	399	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150503	3
200 Individual Medley	2:43.62	2:46.00	413	21/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	NE4111	3
400 Individual Medley	5:50.52	5:55.50	403	02/11/14	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	EM4813	3
100 Individual Medley	1:14.85	1:14.80	430	06/10/15	DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')	Adwick	NE151994	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS